CHOOSE YOUR

AUSTRALIAN
SCIENCE &

SCHOOL

ISF Tuesday 6th Overview

An excitng frst day at the

ence Fair. Kicking of the w
es from Dr Paul Gardner , Su
Vi-cbeancell or of Flinders Un
’ Ry . formance from the Aborigina
."W”’:’"' g - s the week.
. ; ‘ Wednesday 7th September

7.30am: Breakfast

8.00am: Bus Departs Nunyara for ASMS

8.40am: Challenge Based Learning group session 1
10.30am: Morning Break

11.00am: Challenge Based Learning group session 2
1.00pm: Lunch

1.45pm: Challenge Based Learning group Session 3
3.30pm: School groups meeting time

3.45pm: Depart ASMS

4.15pm: Arrive Nunyara & free time

4.45pm: Dinner

5.15pm: Departure Nunyara for Cleland Wildlife Park
6.00pm: Cleland Wildlife Park - Night Tour

8.00pm: Depart Cleland Wildlife Park 8.45pm Arrive
Nunyara Conference Centre

[ 2dzy UNASE ! §SYRAYy 3 L{C

Australian Science and MathematyeesScheapkeronuseralLibou, New C:

Camborne Science & InternatonaMahtddemWitagywghasadrn School, Bz
For Richmond Collegiate, Winnipedd!l eabatiaol Atached to Shandc
GSC Hiroshi ma Nat onal Junior Coll ege, Singapoc¢
Gwangju Science Academy for thBU§i Hedh Sobhoh! Kofemath and Sci
John Monash Science School, VibdootharnAdAdelal da State Second:

Korea Science Academy of KAI STRi Bavmai k&or 8ani or High School ,
LYGSNY a2yt {GdRSYyd Lyl

QWhat was your favourite part of the opening ceremon

Tess Paulton; For Richmond CoiMyeffambeit &% parpegasChhad:
had the chance to participate in one of the dances, thi
having the worl dwi de experieince being a part of a new ¢
Samuel Nettle; Camborne Science and | nt @My aftd wauwarl i tAe apla
mony is when the aboriginal people came in and gave t he
before modern day for the aborigdnal tribes and what ¢t

ZoU7XN, Government of South Australia

UFI\IIIIH(}SITS Department for Education and
O TR,

Child Development




